RAYON 1-Arlon

APL RPL CPL
5 1 1
6 2 2
7 3 3
8 4 4
9 5 5
10 6 6
18 7 7
19 8 8
20 9 9
27 10 10
37 1 11
40 12 12
42 13 13
45 14 14
46 15 15
49 16 16
51 17 17
54 18 18
5 19 19
57 20 20
61 21 21
62 22 22
63 23 23
64 24 24
65 25 25
67 26
68 27
69 28
76 29
78 30
85 31
86 32
89 33
91 34
92 35
93 36
95 37
101 38 1
102 39
103 40
105 41
106 42
108 43
110 44
111 45
114 46 2
115 47
116 48
117 49
118 50 1
119 51
124 52
126 53
127 54
128 55 3
130 56
132 57
133 58
135 59 4

VPL
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MET 176 DUIVEN OP 04/06/22 OM 08.20 UUR

NAAM

wiersema
Wiersema
wiersema
wiersema
Wiersema
wiersema
wendela wiersema
Elianne Wiersema
Meijerhof - de Hoo
wendela wiersema

wendela
wendela
Elianne
wendela
wendela
wendela

wendela wiersema
Meijerhof - de Hoo
wWendela Wiersema
Meijerhof - de Hoo
wendela wiersema
wendela Wiersema
Elyse bakker (3)
Elianne Wiersema
Elianne Wiersema
Elianne wiersema

Ardian & Manon

Ricardo Feeburg

Elianne Wiersema
Ricardo Feeburg

Elianne wiersema
Elyse bakker (3)
Elyse bakker (3)
wendela wiersema
wWendela wiersema
wendela wiersema

wWiersema
wiersema
wiersema
Feeburg

wendela
wendela
wendela
Ricardo
wendela wiersema
wendela wiersema
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Jayme Wieringa (J)
Ricardo Feeburg
Ricardo Feeburg

wendela wiersema
wendela Wiersema
Ricardo Feeburg
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Ardian & Manon
Remy Poelstra (3)
wendela wiersema
Ricardo Feeburg
Elyse bakker (3)
Perdijk&van Trigt

Elyse bakker (3)
Ricardo Feeburg
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Jayme Wieringa (J)
Elyse bakker (3)
wendela wiersema
wWendela wWiersema
Jehan Paul Koch

PLAATS

Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Oude Pekela
Appingedam

Appingedam
Oude Pekela
Appingedam
Oude Pekela
Appingedam
Appingedam
winschoten
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam

Muntendam

Muntendam

Appingedam
Muntendam

Appingedam
winschoten
winschoten
Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam

Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Muntendam
Appingedam
Appingedam
Oude Pekela
Zuidwolde
Muntendam
Muntendam

Appingedam
Appingedam
Muntendam
Oude Pekela
Muntendam
Ten Boer
Appingedam
Muntendam
winschoten
zuidhorn

winschoten
Muntendam
Oude Pekela
Oude Pekela
Zuidwolde
winschoten
Appingedam
Appingedam
Groningen

RINGNUMM

14770166
14770152
17050001
14770133
14770191
04758049
14770145
14770272
11443651
04758091

97107860
17056253
04758087
17056240
14770141
14770173
01742689
14770274
14770277
14770245

11501419
01012923
04758069
91171286
17050004
11444110
71573212
11425409
94730018
11425436

04186534
94730072
14770142
11439373
14770147
14770250
14772805
11431081
01012931
11439360

11425434
14770241
01012930
01753044
11438443
91164784
14770178
91171282
91176778
11445414

01017216
11439377
04750669
01751972
11431065
91176779
14770151
04186550
11496987

AFSTAND

410.993
02

410.993
03

391.406

398.195
06
02
07
02
03
12
13
14

15
16
17
03
18
19
04
402.433
04
05

20
21
06
05
02
405.121
22
07
04
399.817

05
08
06
07
02
06
23
24
398.140

ZUIV.TYD

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

10.
16.
17.
17.
17.
18.
22.
22.
04.
27.

29.
.10
.36
.21
.03
.14
.31
.33
.04
.42

43
19
09
47
48
07
43
50
28
42

14

MET/MIN

1171.
1153.
1150.
1148.
1148.
1147.
1133.
1132.
1130.
1117.

1113.
1112.
1111.
1111.
1110.
1110.
1105.
1103.
1101.
1096.

1096.
1096.
1094.
1094.
1092.
1091.
1090.
1089.
1084.
1082.

1076.
1076.
1075.
1073.
1072.
1072.
1070.
1067.
1066.
1066.

1063.
1062.
1061.
1059.
1059.
1058.
1057.
1057.
1057.
1055.

1055.
1052.
1050.
1050.
1049.
1043.
1042.
1041.
1040.

866
448
757
720
667
651
096
732
858
740

098
450
994
868
642
092
325
189
661
859

273
152
765
445
388
183
882
252
271
843

649
649
428
111
762
249
565
133
786
262

509
729
242
981
955
449
534
484
411
300

011
499
547
358
507
772
953
939
390

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000

984.
969.
954.
939.
923.
908.
893.
878.
862.

847.
832.
816.
801.
786.
771.
755.
740.
725.
710.

694.
679.
664.
649.
633.
618.
603.
588.
572.
557.

542.
527.
511.
496.
481.
466.
450.
435.
420.
405.

389.
374.
359.
344,
328.
313.
298.
283.
267.
252.

237.
222.
206.
191.
176.
161.
145.
130.
115.

.0
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1000.
964.
928.
892.
856.
820.
784.
748.
712.
676.

640.
604.
568.
532.
496.
460.
424.
388.
352.
316.

280.
244,
208.
172.
136.

1000.

918.

1000.

836.
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RAYON 5-Arlon

APL RPL CPL
1 1
2 2
3 3 1
4 4 2
11 5 3
12 6 4
13 7 5
14 8
15 9
16 10
17 11 6
21 12
22 13 7
23 14 8
24 15
25 16
26 17 9
28 18 10
29 19
30 20
31 22
32 23 11
33 24 12
34 25
35 26 13
36 27 14
38 28 15
39 29 16
41 30
43 31 17
44 32
47 33 18
48 34 19
50 35 20
52 36 21
53 37
56 38 22
58 39 23
59 40 24
60 41 25
66 42 26
70 43 27
71 44
72 45
73 46 28
74 47
75 49
77 50 29
79 51
80 53
81 54
82 55 30
83 56
84 58 31
87 59 32
88 60
90 62
94 63 33
96 64
97 65 34
98 66 35
99 67 36
100 68
104 69 37
107 70
109 71
112 72 38
113 73 39
120 74 40
121 75 41
122 76
123 77
125 78
129 79
131 80
134 81
137 82
138 83
139 84
142 85
143 86
146 87
149 88
151 89
152 90
153 91
155 92
156 93
94
95

VPL
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MET 291 DUIVEN OP 04/06/22 OM 08.20 UUR

NAAM

Gebr.s+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Jelle Hooikammer
Pieter Oosterling
william Huls (3)
Scott Maatman
Scott Maatman
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Kevin Kriekjes
Gebr.Ss+T.Koonstra

Bernard Kuiper
Kevin Kriekjes
Justin veijer (3)
Remon Jansen (J)
Kevin Kriekjes
Silke Dogger
Justin veijer (3)
Jelle Hooikammer
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Stephanie Ottens

Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Jurgen Hulst (3)
Jurgen Hulst (3)
Kevin Kriekjes
Bernard Kuiper
Bernard Kuiper
Justin veijer (3)
Jelle Hooikammer
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Pieter Oosterling

Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
william Huls (3)
Pieter Oosterling
Scott Maatman
Jurgen Hulst (3)
Samantha Mulderij
Remon Jansen (J)
Justin veijer (3)
Remon Jansen (3)
Scott Maatman

Jelle Hooikammer
Pieter Oosterling
Gebr.s+T.Koonstra
Luka veld (3)
Justin veijer (3)
Stephanie Ottens
Koen Gossen (3)
Pieter Oosterling
J.3. suk

Silke Dogger

Luka veld (3)
Justin veijer (3)
J.J. Suk

Remon Jansen (J)
Pieter Oosterling
J.J3. Suk
Gebr.Ss+T.Koonstra
william Huls (3)
Luka veld (3)
Lars de voogd (3)

Bernard Kuiper
Jelle Hooikammer
Silke Dogger
Pieter Oosterling
Luka veld (3)
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Lennard Ekelschot
Jelle Hooikammer
Justin veijer (3)
william Huls (3)

Samantha Mulderij
Kevin Kriekjes
Lars de Vvoogd (3)
Justin veijer (3)
Jochem Keuter (3)
Pieter Oosterling
Sem Kleinsmid (3)
Alec&Dinand Moes (
Silke Dogger

Jelle Hooikammer

Lars de Vvoogd (3)
Koen Gossen (3)

Pieter Oosterling
Lars de voogd (3)
Pieter Oosterling
Lars de voogd (3)
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Justin veijer (3)
Sem Kleinsmid (3)

PLAATS

Hardenberg
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuwleusen
Nieuwleusen
Hardenberg
Hoogeveen
Hardenberg

Staphorst
Hoogeveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hoogeveen
Schoonebeek
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hardenberg
valthermond

Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hoogeveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Staphorst

Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuwleusen
Staphorst
Hoogeveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuwleusen

Staphorst
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Nieuweroord
Staphorst
valthermond
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Tweede Exloermo
Schoonebeek

Nieuweroord
Staphorst
Tweede Exloermo
Staphorst
Staphorst
Tweede Exloermo
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Nieuweroord
Nieuwleusen

Staphorst
Staphorst
Schoonebeek
Staphorst
Nieuweroord
Hardenberg
Meppel
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Hoogeveen
Hoogeveen
Nieuwleusen
Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Meppel
Dedemsvaart
Schoonebeek
Staphorst

Nieuwleusen
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Nieuwleusen
Staphorst
Nieuwleusen
Hardenberg
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Meppel

RINGNUMM

91248505
11509344
11546525
14781152
01126241
91286863
14780471
11509371
01079656
81459213

01758489
01079695
11549624
91291346
11503517
11518260
01126143
01125324
01086039
91245431

81459209
01126334
11550408
17056313
01126402
91289507
91290832
11551589
11509327
11528226

11509356
01291512
91291264
91286950
91291556
17056306
91291359
81501866
04722037
91286858

71691615
04757861
11509364
11495653
91290828
01077597
07022033
01126196
17051011
11518259

01071188
11429273
14776376
01126309
04757738
14776341
11509369
71126246
01071183
11551847

14781174
11550273
11518110
14781150
11496201
01085983
01090409
01125323
91290853
91126253

97008251
94737488
11548068
81501872
01082016
01125817
11514151
01069797
11518109
14775287

11551856
17051196
11528232
11747361
04757851
11547319
11509598
01086024
11550311
11514035

AFSTAND

325.686
02
330.555
330.823
332.033
324.011

330.834
02
332.106
330.285
03
342.454
02
02
05
366.896

06
331.302
02
04
02
03
03
03
07
02

08
02
03
03
03
341.449
02
04
03
04

03
324.780

04
05
03
07
04
11
335.163
06
07
04

02
05
02
08
344.962
08
337.390
326.739
04
07

03
02
09
04
10
05
12
13
09
02

ZUIV.TYD

12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

44,
53.
58.18
01.21
.23
.43
.48
.32
.50
.07

01
41

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

.31
.12
.08
.07
.41
.04
.00
.45
.37
.34

.45
.50
.03
.22
.53
.56
.30
.07
.50
.30

.54
.01
.00
.22
.45
.29
.06
.49
.15
.32

.39
.45
.30
.39
.30
.50
.12
.26
.58
.42

.29
.44
.58
.35
.16
.48
.26
.50
.40
.45

MET/MIN

1233.
1190.
1187.
1175.
1147.
1142.
1141.
1140.
1138.
1138.

1134.
1129.
1129.
1122.
1120.
1118.
1118.
1117.
1116.
1116.

1116.
1116.
1115.
1114.
1114.
1114.
1112.
1112.
1112.
1111.

1111.
1110.
1110.
1108.
1105.
1103.
1096.
1096.
1096.
1096.

1092.
1089.
1087.
1087.
1087.
1086.
1085.
1083.
1081.
1081.

1080.
1079.
1078.
1077.
1076.
1076.
1073.
1071.
1070.
1069.

1068.
1068.
1067.
1064.
1062.
1060.
1059.
1059.
1054.
1053.

1052.
1052.
1052.
1044.
1043.
1041.
1037.
1037.
1037.
1034.

1034.
1032.
1030.
1029.
1027.
1026.
1024.
1024.
1023.
1020.

582
011
767
788
383
025
690
624
797
299

874
878
100
974
669
888
202
685
830
658

320
073
259
512
360
172
583
544
190
962

937
418
096
237
214
288
929
723
383
362

204
083
433
239
090
028
683
081
861
321

960
201
688
310
618
059
337
652
229
234

300
031
556
094
663
810
427
077
584
350

881
610
203
797
339
045
804
597
164
980

056
138
238
685
944
215
224
063
650
333

RAYPNT

1000.
990.
981.
972.
962.
953.
944,
935.
925.
916.

907.
897.
888.
879.
870.
860.
851.
842.
833.
823.

805.
795.
786.
777.
768.
758.
749.
740.
730.
721.

712.
703.
693.
684.
675.
666.
656.
647.
638.
628.

619.
610.
601.
591.
582.
573.
554.
545.
536.
517.

508.
499.
489.
471.
461.
452.
434,
424,
415.
406.

396.
387.
378.
369.
359.
350.
341.
332.
322.
313.

304.
294.
285.
276.
267.
257.
248.
239.
229.
220.

211.
202.
192.
183.
174.
164.
155.
146.
137.
127.

0
7
4
2
9
6
3
1
8
5
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1000.
978.
956.
934.
912.

890.

868.
846.

824.
802.

780.
758.

736.
714.
692.
670.

648.

626.
604.
582.
561.

539.
517.
495.
473.

451.
429.

363.
341.
319.

297.

253.
231.

209.

187.
165.
143.
122.
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RAYON 5-Arlon

APL

96
97

AFDELING
LIDNR.

01010100
04311658
04311542
01010010
03369121
04290004
04310005
03500020
01250011
03080015

04311518
03200004
04310004
03200067
03080016
01360008
03620734
04310007
01550001
01329005

03420008
03080010
03420006
04311691
01160181
01579005
04290006
04319001
03509001
03500027

04290008
04020368
03520002
03529131
01510004
01130023
01160006
01010008
01160003
03059001

RPL CPL VPL NAAM

Pieter Oosterling Staphorst
4 Lennard Ekelschot Meppel

10 JEUGD MIDFOND

NAAM

wendela wiersema
william Huls (3)
Jelle Hooikammer
Elianne wiersema
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Scott Maatman
Bernard Kuiper

Silke Dogger
Meijerhof - de Hoogh
Kevin Kriekjes

Pieter Oosterling
J.J. Suk

Justin veijer (3)
Stephanie ottens
Samantha Mulderij
Ricardo Feeburg
Koen Gossen (J)
Jurgen Hulst (3)
Elyse bakker (3)
Ardian & Manon

Sem Kleinsmid (3)
Luka veld (3)
Lennard Ekelschot (3
Remon Jansen (3J)
Jayme wieringa (J)
pPerdijk&van Trigt
Patrick Lescher
Comb. Veijer

Comb. M & M Jonkerjl
Jochem Keuter (3)

Lars de Voogd (3)
Bas Geerts

R .Sulmann

Temmen K. & C. (3)
Lars Kamies

Jehan Paul Koch
Rozalie Postma (3)
Roos Snijder (3)
Remy Poelstra (3)
Alec&Dinand Moes (3J)

PLAATS

--ONAANGEWEZEN---
1- 2899.1
2- 2870.3
3- 2810.7
4- 2796.7
5- 2778.6
6- 2774.4
7- 2772.8
8- 2642.6
9- 2599.6

10- 2598.7
11- 2468.2
12- 2355.1
13- 2343.3
14- 2069.7
15- 1992.8
16- 1900.3
17- 1821.0
18- 1732.2
19- 1673.2
20- 1627.4
21- 1618.4
22- 1589.1
23- 1586.5
24- 1536.8
25- 1366.9
26- 1204.8
27-  959.0
28-  887.2
29- 883.4
30- 757.3
31- 739.6
32-  738.3
33-  676.5
34- 574.5
35- 572.5
36- 530.3
37- 515.1
38- 339.1
39- 313.6
40-  239.2

RINGNUMM

11617530
01090402

MET 291 DUIVEN OP 04/06/22 OM 08.20 UUR

AD GT AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN RAYPNT CC.PNT

18 02
06 01

LIDNR.

04290004
04310005
04311658
03369121
04311542
01010100
03500020
04310004
03080016
03200004

04311518
01010010
03620734
03420006
01360008
03080015
03200067
01550001
01250011
03420008

03080010
04311691
03520002
01329005
01510004
01130023
04310007
01160006
04020368
01160003

03500027
01010008
04319001
01579005
04290008
03529131
04290006
03509001
03500015
03390010

11  13.44.52 1018.293
02 13.49.11 1018.126 109.3

NAAM

Scott Maatman
Bernard Kuiper
william Huls (3)
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Jelle Hooikammer
wendela Wiersema
Silke Dogger
Justin veijer (3)
Samantha Mulderij
J.3. suk

Pieter Oosterling
Elianne wiersema
Koen Gossen (J)
Lennard Ekelschot (3
Ricardo Feeburg
Kevin Kriekjes
Stephanie Ottens
Elyse bakker (3)
Meijerhof - de Hoogh
Sem Kleinsmid (3)

Luka veld (3)
Remon Jansen (J)

R .Sulmann

Ardian & Manon
Lars Kamies

Jehan Paul Koch
Jurgen Hulst (3)
Rozalie Postma (3)
Bas Geerts

Remy Poelstra (J3)

Jochem Keuter (3)
Roos Snijder (3)
Comb. veijer
perdijk&van Trigt
Lars de voogd (3)
Temmen K. & C. (3)
Patrick Lescher
Comb. M & M Jonkerjl
Tristen Boks (3)
Myron Dekker (3)

--AANGEWEZEN---

1-
2-
3-
4-
5-
6-
7-
8-
9-
10-

35-
36-

118.6

1378.
1377.
1372.
1327.
1307.
1264.
1149.
1025.

996.

971.

889.
861.
819.
793.
791.
771.
768.
738.
637.
616.

504.
492.
385.
347.
286.
265.
265.
257.
256.
156.

133.
113.
105.
100.
89.
63.
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